
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 21, 2012

450 Motocross

 CATERPILLAR WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

476 C. Jurin  247.4661

707 A. Millican  248.1102

432 R. Bell III  248.2033

400 T. Ivey  248.3484

510 C. Udall  348.5785

636 K. Knight  248.7366

693 T. Saye  448.8737

329 C. Gores  649.0138

222 C. Howell  349.0779

817 D. Pulliam  349.70210

447 D. Raper  449.86011

642 J. Ruminer  350.00512

550 B. Bentley  450.01513

589 J. Olson  250.33214

789 B. Kallberg  550.38815

499 B. Humiston  350.63116

651 C. Nobles  251.02617

735 T. Pitt  451.94318

604 J. Barnowski  352.32819

562 T. Vielle  252.55320

440 L. Witt  252.64521

389 C. See  353.08622

917 D. Thomas  253.55123

334 M. Studebaker  253.57424

161 T. Carlson  253.97825

946 M. James  254.22126

163 D. Nichols  257.62527

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

329 C. Gores  651.4281

476 C. Jurin  251.7832

400 T. Ivey  251.9293

432 R. Bell III  352.1264

510 C. Udall  552.5185

693 T. Saye  452.5476

636 K. Knight  252.5697

222 C. Howell  152.6218

707 A. Millican  252.8039

447 D. Raper  452.98010

550 B. Bentley  553.44711

642 J. Ruminer  353.54012

589 J. Olson  253.81913

789 B. Kallberg  554.18414

817 D. Pulliam  354.23115

499 B. Humiston  554.35116

735 T. Pitt  454.61417

440 L. Witt  355.27618

389 C. See  155.28919

651 C. Nobles  555.46020

562 T. Vielle  455.73621

917 D. Thomas  555.74622

946 M. James  355.84323

604 J. Barnowski  356.27724

334 M. Studebaker  556.28025

161 T. Carlson  259.14926

163 D. Nichols  259.59627

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

432 R. Bell III  235.3351

693 T. Saye  535.4442

510 C. Udall  335.4623

222 C. Howell  335.6374

636 K. Knight  235.7905

329 C. Gores  635.8866

400 T. Ivey  236.0137

476 C. Jurin  236.0368

707 A. Millican  436.2779

642 J. Ruminer  536.50210

589 J. Olson  536.72611

817 D. Pulliam  136.76112

499 B. Humiston  536.82213

447 D. Raper  436.89714

550 B. Bentley  536.91315

789 B. Kallberg  337.10816

651 C. Nobles  238.05817

440 L. Witt  238.15518

735 T. Pitt  438.55319

562 T. Vielle  238.95920

334 M. Studebaker  539.04021

389 C. See  239.32222

946 M. James  339.32623

917 D. Thomas  339.81224

604 J. Barnowski  340.21625

161 T. Carlson  240.90126

163 D. Nichols  241.21227
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